Playford Lakes

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 11 January 2020

Competition : Par Mens SR: 70.0
Type : Par Womens SR: 74.0
Course : GA Course PL Total Entrants : 68
Description : PAR
DSR Groups:
Time Of Day DSR Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 73 Female Red
All Day 69 Male Blue

Rank Name Golflink DSR Daily New GA  Score Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1 Brenton Stagg 5030708652 69 14 12.5 +2 C/B $20.00
A-2  David Haddington 5030700071 69 8 8.1 +2 $15.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Alan Fraser 5030708556 69 21 19.2 +1C/B $20.00
B-2 Alan Malpass 5030708552 69 19 172 +1C/B $15.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Mandy Elleray 5030708834 73 22 185  +7 $20.00
C-2 Douglas Huntly 5030700006 69 23 21.3 43 $15.00
Place Getters
5 Trevor Niddrie 5030708832 69 22 199 +2 $5.00
6 Nicole Clarke 5030708821 73 29 256 +1C/B $5.00
8 Dean Dawson 5030708548 69 25 235 +1C/B $5.00
10 Leslie Jacobs 5030700048 69 20 18.3 +1 C/B $5.00
11 Frank Fidransky 5030708793 69 17 16.1 +1 C/B $5.00
12 Robert Hunter 5030708743 69 16 150 +1C/B $5.00
13 Stephen Foster 5030708758 69 26 239 +1 $5.00
14 Robert Hancock 5030708825 69 14 13.0 0ocC/B $5.00
15 Vincent Marr 5030708685 69 27 24.7 0ocC/B $5.00
16 Scott Burke 5030708829 69 27 24.7 0C/B $5.00
17 Michael Luyten 5030708811 69 16 15.2 0 $5.00
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Rank Name

18 Jackie Evans
19 Diane Rush
20 Chris Luyten
21 James Mutch
22 Marion Swain
23 Grant Wilson
24 Robert McLean
25 Gary Hawkins
26 Matthew Ross
27 Deane Tucker
28 Danny Welsh

Great Score
Name
Attewell, Kelvin
Burrows, Marc
Hughes, Wayne

Kenchington, David

Bennetts, Victor

Nearest to Pin

Hole Name

2 Hughes, Wayne
6 Fidransky, Frank
11 Tsaknakis, Kosta
15 Wilson, Grant

Prize
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Prize
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Golflink

5030708791
5030708815
5030708814
5030700059
5030708770
5030708738
5030708737
5030708568
5030708661
5030708820
5030708796
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DSR Daily New GA

H/C
73 17
73 32
69 18
69 24
73 19
69 10
69 25
69 14
69 5
69 29
69 22

Distance Grade

Score Prize
H/IC

155 -1C/B $5.00
28.9 -1C/B $5.00
17.0 -1C/B $5.00
22.4 -1C/B $5.00
16.4 -1 $5.00
9.6 -2 C/B $5.00
23.4 -2 C/B $5.00
13.2 -2 C/B $5.00
51 -2 C/B $5.00
27.1 -2 C/B $5.00
20.2 -2 C/B $5.00

Description
Great Score (Two) @ 6

Great Score (Two) @ 15
Great Score (Two) @ 6
Great Score (Two) @ 15
Great Score (Two) @ 6

Description
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 2)

Nearest to Pin ( Hole 6 )
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 11)
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 15)
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